
ICM ponuda mart-april 2026.

šifra razmera naziv cena EUR

1001 BASIC COLORS White bottle 12 ml 2,4

1002 BASIC COLORS Black bottle 12 ml 2,4

1003 BASIC COLORS Deep Yellow bottle 12 ml 2,4

1004 BASIC COLORS Intense Pink bottle 12 ml 2,4

1005 BASIC COLORS Deep Purple bottle 12 ml 2,4

1006 BASIC COLORS Deep Orange bottle 12 ml 2,4

1007 BASIC COLORS Deep Red bottle 12 ml 2,4

1008 BASIC COLORS Deep Brown bottle 12 ml 2,4

1009 BASIC COLORS Deep Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1010 BASIC COLORS Deep Blue bottle 12 ml 2,4

1011 CLEAR COLORS Clear Red bottle 12 ml 2,4

1012 CLEAR COLORS  Clear Blue bottle 12 ml 2,4

1013 CLEAR COLORS Clear Smoke bottle 12 ml 2,4

1014 CLEAR COLORS Clear Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1015 CLEAR COLORS Clear Yellow bottle 12 ml 2,4

1016 CLEAR COLORS  Clear orange bottle 12 ml 2,4

1017 METALLIC COLORS Gold bottle 12 ml 2,4

1018 METALLIC COLORS Brass bottle 12 ml 2,4

1019 METALLIC COLORS Rusty Brass bottle 12 ml 2,4

1020 METALLIC COLORS Bronze bottle 12 ml 2,4

1021 METALLIC COLORS Copper bottle 12 ml 2,4

1022 METALLIC COLORS Burnt Tin bottle 12 ml 2,4

1023 METALLIC COLORS Aluminium bottle 12 ml 2,4

1024 METALLIC COLORS Silver bottle 12 ml 2,4

1025 METALLIC COLORS Natural Steel bottle 12 ml 2,4

1026 METALLIC COLORS Oily Steel bottle 12 ml 2,4

1027 METALLIC COLORS Gun metal bottle 12 ml 2,4

1028 GREY Offwhite bottle 12 ml 2,4

1029 GREY White Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1030 GREY Ivory bottle 12 ml 2,4

1031 GREY Warm Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1032 GREY Blue Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1033 GREY Sky Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1034 GREY Dark Sea Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1035 GREY Grey Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1036 GREY Neutral Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1037 GREY Dark Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1038 GREY German Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1039 GREY Rubber Black bottle 12 ml 2,4

1040 BEIGE Beige bottle 12 ml 2,4

1041 BEIGE Buff bottle 12 ml 2,4

1042 BEIGE Pale Sand bottle 12 ml 2,4

1043 YELLOW Light Flesh bottle 12 ml 2,4

1044 YELLOW Basic Skin Tone bottle 12 ml 2,4

1045 YELLOW Medium Orange bottle 12 ml 2,4

1046 RED Blood Red bottle 12 ml 2,4



1047 RED Matt Red bottle 12 ml 2,4

1048 RED Wine Red bottle 12 ml 2,4

1049 BROWN Medium Rust bottle 12 ml 2,4

1050 BROWN Saddle Brown bottle 12 ml 2,4

1051 BROWN Dark Rust bottle 12 ml 2,4

1052 BROWN Hull Red bottle 12 ml 2,4

1053 BROWN Leather Brown bottle 12 ml 2,4

1054 BROWN Chocolate (Chipping) bottle 12 ml 2,4

1055 BROWN Deck Tan bottle 12 ml 2,4

1056 BROWN Light Earth bottle 12 ml 2,4

1057 BROWN Ochre bottle 12 ml 2,4

1058 BROWN Tan Earth bottle 12 ml 2,4

1059 BROWN Green Ochre bottle 12 ml 2,4

1060 BROWN Middle Stone bottle 12 ml 2,4

1061 BROWN Green Brown bottle 12 ml 2,4

1062 BROWN British Khaki bottle 12 ml 2,4

1063 GREEN Green-Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1064 GREEN Lime Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1065 GREEN Interior Yellow Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1066 GREEN Grass Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1067 GREEN Dark Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1068 GREEN Olive Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1069 GREEN Extra Dark Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1070 GREEN German Field Grey bottle 12 ml 2,4

1071 GREEN Camouflage Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1072 GREEN US Dark Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1073 GREEN Russian Green bottle 12 ml 2,4

1074 BLUE Pale Blue bottle 12 ml 2,4

1075 BLUE Grey Blue bottle 12 ml 2,4

1076 BLUE Deep Sky Blue bottle 12 ml 2,4

1077 BLUE Dark blue bottle 12 ml 2,4

14401 1:144 Tupolev-144, Soviet Supersonic Passenger Aircraft 32,4

14402 1:144 Tupolev-144D, Soviet Supersonic Passenger Aircraft 32,4

14405 1:144 Ilyushin-62M, Soviet Passenger Aircraft 26,8

16001 1:16 British Grenadier Queen's Guards 18,4

16002 1:16 Vatican Swiss Guard 18,4

16004 1:16 French Republican Guard Officer 18,4

16005 1:16 US Marines Sergeant 22,8

16006 1:16 Yeoman Warder "Beefeater" 20,4

16007 1:16 French Republican Guard Cavalry Regiment Corporal 18,4

16008 1:16 RCMP Female Officer with dog 24,8

16009 1:16 British Police Female Officer 18,4

16010 1:16 Polish Regiment Representative Officer 20,4

16012 1:16 British Marine (100% new molds) 22,8

16013 1:16 WW2 Soviet assault engineer-sapper 22,8

16101 1:16 S.W.A.T. Team Leader 24,8

16102 1:16 IDF K-9 Unitz "OKETZ" with dog 24,8

16103 1:16 Delta Force Fighter (Mogadishu,1993) 20,4

16104 1:16 Soldier of the Armed Forces of Ukraine(100% new molds) 24,8

16210 1:16 Squid Game  (100% new molds 17,2



16211 1:16 The Game - Squid Game 17,2

16212 1:16 Squid Game 17,2

16301 1:16 Viking (IX century) 24,8

16302 1:16 Roman Centurion (I century) 20,4

16303 1:16 Roman Gladiator 20,4

2001 VARNISHES Varnish Matt bottle 12 ml 2,4

2002 VARNISHES Varnish Satin bottle 12 ml 2,4

2003 VARNISHES Varnish Gloss bottle 12 ml 2,4

2004 PRIMERS Primer Grey bottle 17 ml 3,2

2006 PRIMERS Primer Dark Yellow bottle 17 ml 3,2

2007 PRIMERS Primer Russian Green bottle 17 ml 3,2

2008 PRIMERS Primer Olive Drab bottle 17 ml 3,2

2009 PRIMERS Primer White bottle 17 ml 3,2

2010 THINNER Thinner for acrylic paint bottle 50 ml 6,2

24001 1:24 Model T 1913 Roadstar American Passenger Car 36,8

24002 1:24 Model T 1911 Touring American Passenger Car 36,8

24003 1:24 Henry Ford & Co. 15,2

24004 1:24 Model T 1914 Firetruck American Car 36,8

24005 1:24 American Firemen 1910s 15,2

24006 1:24 American Fire Truck Crew(1910s)2 Figures 15,2

24008 1:24 Model T 1912 Light Delivery Car 36,8

24009 1:24 American mechanics 1910s 15,2

24011 1:24 Typ G4 1935, German Personnel Car 40,8

24012 1:24 Typ G4 Soft Top WWII German Personnel Car 40,8

24013 1:24 American Motorists (1910s)(1male,1female figures) 15,2

24014 1:24 American Sport Car Drivers(1910s)(1 male 1 female figures) 15,2

24015 1:24 Model T 1913 Speedster,American SportCar 36,8

24016 1:24 Model T 1912 Commercial Roadster,America Car 36,8

24017 1:24 Model T 1914 Fire Truck with Crew 43,2

24018 1:24 American Gasoline Loaders (1910s)(2 figu 15,2

24019 1:24 Gasoline Delivery, Model T 1912 Delivery 43,2

24021 1:24 Admiral Cabriolet WWII German Passenger Car 38,8

24023 1:24 Admiral Saloon WWI German Passenger Car 38,8

24024 1:24 Type G4 with MG 34 and German Staff Personnel 43,2

24030 1:24 Type AG 1910 Paris Taxi 36,8

24031 1:24 Type AG 1910 London Taxi 36,8

24041 1:24 Benz Patent-Motorwagen 1886 with Mrs. Benz & Sons 58,0

24042 1:24 Benz Patent-Motorwagen 1886 (EASY version = plastic wheel-spokes) 21,6

24050 1:24 Model A Standard Phaeton Soft Top(1930s),American Passenger Car(100% new molds)43,2

24051 1:24 Model A Standard Phaeton (1930s),  American Passenger Car 43,2

24052 1:24 Ford A Gangster Car 46,0

24053 1:24 GAZ-A in German Service 43,2

3001 Acrylic paint set for Cobra AH-1G 6 x12 ml 13,2

3003 Acrylic paint set for German AFV WW2 (Marder I) 6 x12 ml 13,2

3004 Acrylic paint set 80 pcs (77 color + 3 varnishes) 80 x 12 ml 142,0

3005 Acrylic paint set for US WWII vehicles (G7107) 6 x12 ml 13,2

3006 Acrylic paint set for Soviet AFV 6 x12 ml 13,2

3007 Acrylic paint set for Invader B-26K and other Vietnam aircraft 6 x12 ml 13,2

3008 Acrylic paint set for OV-10A Bronco and other Vietnam aircraft 6 x12 ml 13,2

3009 Acrylic paint set for Laffly V15T and French vehicles 6x 12 ml 13,2



3010 Acrylic paint set Basic acrylic colors 6 x12 ml 13,2

3011 Acrylic paint set for Soviet trucks 6 x12 ml 13,2

3012 Acrylic Paint Set for USAAF Pilots (1944-1945) 6 x12 ml 13,2

3013 Acrylic Paint Set for American Civil War 6 x12 ml 13,2

3014 Acrylic Paint Set for German aviation after 1943 6 x12 ml 13,2

3016 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII Soviet aviation 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3017 Acrylic Paint Set for German military trucks 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3018 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII Royal Air Force 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3019 Acrylic Paint Set for USA Cargo Trucks 6 x 12ml 13,2

3020 TRY ME Acrylic paint set 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3021 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII Japanese Aviation 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3022 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII Wehrmacht Infantry 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3023 Acrylic Paint Set for US Pilots(Vietnam War) 6 x 12ml 13,2

3024 Acrylic Paint Set for WWI US Infantry 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3025 Acrylic paint set Armed Forces of Ukraine (Pixel camouflage uniform 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3026 Acrylic paint set for US Helicopters 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3027 Acrylic Paint Set for The Ghost of Kyiv 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3028 Acrylic paint set for US Aviation 1980 - 1990 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3029 Acrylic paint set for Ships of the Kriegsmarine 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3030 Acrylic paint set for Civilians 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3031 Acrylic paint set for Fire trucks 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3032 Acrylic paint set for WWII German tank crew 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3033 Acrylic paint set for WWII RAF pilots 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3034 Acrylic paint set for American Civil War. Confederate infantry 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3035 Acrylic paint set for Personal protective equipment 6x12ml 13,2

3036 Acrylic paint set for WWII Aircraft armament 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3037 Acrylic paint set for WWII US Infantry 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3038 Acrylic paint set for Wehrmacht trucks 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3039 Acrylic paint set for Military equipment of the Armed Forces of Ukraine 6x12 ml 13,2

3040 Acrylic paint set for Armed Forces of Ukraine 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3041 Acrylic paint set for Armed Forces of Ukraine (camouflage uniform) 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3042 Acrylic paint set for WWI British infantry 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3043 Acrylic paint set for Military outfitters 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3044 Acrylic paint set for WWI German infantry 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3045 Acrylic paint set for WWI French infantry 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3046 Acrylic paint set for Luftwaffe pilots 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3047 Acrylic paint set for WWII US Aviation 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3048 Acrylic paint set for US cars of 1930-1940s 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3049 Acrylic paint set for Wehrmacht Afrika Korps 6 x 12 ml 13,2

3050 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII British Naval Aviation  6 x12 ml 13,2

3051 Acrylic Paint Set for WWI US military vehicles   6 x12 ml 13,2

3052 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII Military vehicles of Britain  6 x12 ml 13,2

3053 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII German U-boats  6 x12 ml 13,2

3054 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII British infantry  6 x12 ml 13,2

3055 Acrylic Paint Set for Civil Aviation  6 x12 ml 13,2

3056 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII Japanese pilots  6 x12 ml 13,2

3057 Acrylic Paint Set for Firefighters  6 x12 ml 13,2

3058 Acrylic Paint Set for American cars of the early ??  6 x12 ml 13,2

3059 Acrylic Paint Set for Humvee. US military cars  6 x12 ml 13,2

3061 Acrylic Paint Set for Animals  6 x12 ml 13,2



3062 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII US Armored vehicles  6 x12 ml 13,2

3063 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII US Navy and USMC vechicles  6 x12 ml 13,2

3064 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII Imperial Japanese Navy  6 x12 ml 13,2

3065 Acrylic Paint Set for  German civilian cars of the 1930s  6 x12 ml 13,2

3066 Acrylic Paint Set for Medieval Warriors  6 x12 ml 13,2

3067 Acrylic Paint Set for Black Hawk. US helicopters  6 x12 ml 13,2

3068 Acrylic Paint Set for Ancient Warriors   6 x12 ml 13,2

3069 Acrylic Paint Set for WWI German aviations   6 x12 ml 13,2

3070 Acrylic Paint Set for WWII United States Navy  6 x12 ml 13,2

3071 Acrylic Paint Set for German aviation of the 1930s  6 x12 ml 13,2

3072 Acrylic Paint Set for Napoleonic Wars  6 x12 ml 13,2

3073 Acrylic paint set for Leopard tanks 13,2

3074 Acrylic paint set for Flak Bait 13,2

3075 Hochseeflotte 13,2

3076 Wargame Color Set # 1 13,2

3077 African Corps Uniform 13,2

3078 Monty's Office Caravan 13,2

3079 Wargame Color Set # 2 13,2

3081 Special Forces (modern, Western) 13,2

3082 U.S. Special Operations Aircraft 13,2

3083 Acrylic paint set Training airplanes of the 1930s and 1940s 13,2

3084 Acrylic paint set for F16 13,2

3085 Luftwaffe night bombers 13,2

3086 WWI Armored vehicles 13,2

3087 US armored vehicles 1990-2000s 13,2

3088 WWII U.S. Naval Aviation 13,2

3089 WWII French armored vehicles 13,2

3090 HP.52 Hampden 13,2

3091 WWII French infantry 13,2

3092 RAF training and special aircraft 13,2

3093 Civil Helicopters 13,2

3094 WWII RAF Coastal Command aircraft 13,2

3095 Luftwaffe Assault Aviation 13,2

3096 US Special Forces helicopters 13,2

3097 Luftwaffe training aircraft 13,2

32001 1:32 I-16 type 24 WWII Soviet Fighter 47,2

32003 1:32 I-16 type 29, WWII Soviet Fighter 47,2

32004 1:32 I-16 type 10, WWII Soviet Fighter 47,2

32005 1:32 I-16 type 17, WWII Soviet Fighter 47,2

32007 1:32 I-16 type 24 with Soviet Pilots(1939-42) Limited 54,0

32010 1:32 I-153,WWII Soviet Fighter(100% new molds 47,2

32011 1:32 I-153(winter version),WWII Soviet Fighte 47,2

32014 1:32 Hs 123A-1, WWII German attack aircraft (100% new molds) 58,0

32015 1:32 Hs 123A-1 (late), WWII German attack aircraft  (100% new molds) 58,0

32016 1:32 Hs 123A-1 Legion Condor 58,0

32017 1:32 Luftwaffe Pilot School (Hs 123A (late) with crew) 60,0

32019 1:32 DH.82A Tiger Moth of the World Air Forces 45,2

32020 1:32 CR. 42 Falco, WWII Italian Fighter 54,0

32021 1:32 CR. 42 LW , WWII German Luftwaffe Ground Attack Aircraft 54,0

32025 1:32 CR. 42 Falco with Italian Pilots in tropical uniform 58,0



32030 1:32 Bücker Bü 131D,WWII German Training Aircraft(100% new molds) 43,2

32033 1:32 Bücker Bü 131A,German Training Aircraft 43,2

32035 1:32 D.H. 82A Tiger Moth, British Training Aircraft 43,2

32037 1:32 DH. 82A Tiger Moth with WWII RAF cadets 47,2

32040 1:32 Gloster Gladiator Mk.I,WWII British Figh 60,0

32041 1:32 Gloster Gladiator Mk.II, WWII British Fighter 60,0

32042 1:32 Gloster Sea Gladiator Mk.II , WWII British Naval Fighter 60,0

32044 1:32 J-8 Gladiator, WWII Swedish Fighter 60,0

32045 1:32 Gloster Sea Gladiator Mk.II with Royal Navy pilots 65,0

32050 1:32 Stearman PT-17/N2S-3 Kaydet , American Training Aircraft 56,0

32051 1:32 Stearman PT-17 with American Cadets 60,0

32060 1:32 AH-1G Cobra (early production), US Attack Helicopter (100% new molds) 76,0

32061 1:32 AH-1G Cobra (late production), US Attack Helicopter 76,0

32062 1:32 AH-1G Cobra with Vietnam War US Helicopter Pilots 82,0

32063 1:32 AH-1G 'Arctic Cobra', US Helicopter 76,0

32090 1:32 Yak-9T, WWII Soviet fighter 58,0

32091 1:32 Yak-9K, WWII Soviet fighter 58,0

32101 1:32 German Luftwafe Pilots(1939-1945)(3 Figu 14,0

32102 1:32 VVS RKKA Pilots(1939-1942p)(3 Figures) 14,0

32103 1:32 German Luftwaffe Cadets(1939-1945)(3Figuren 14,0

32104 1:32 USAAF Pilots (1941-1945) (3 figures) 14,0

32105 1:32 British Pilots (1939-1945)(3 figures) 14,0

32106 1:32 British Pilots in Tropical Uniform(1939-1943)(3 figures) 14,0

32107 1:32 WWII British Ground Personnel(1939-1945)(3 figures) 14,0

32108 1:32 US WASP (1943-1945) (3 figures) 14,0

32109 1:32 German Luftwaffe Ground Personnel(1939-1945)(3 figures) 14,0

32110 1:32 Italian Pilots in Tropical Uniform (1939-1943) ( 14,0

32111 1:32 WWII Axis Pilots in the cockpit (German, Italian, Japanese) (100% new molds) 14,0

32112 1:32 WWII Allies Pilots in the cockpit (British,Amarican,Soviet)(100%new molds) 14,0

32113 1:32 WWII RAF Cadets (100% new molds) 14,0

32114 1:32 US Helicopter Pilots (Vietnam War) (100% new molds) 14,0

32115 1:32 WWII China Guomindang AF Pilots (100% new molds) 14,0

32116 1:32 'Photo to remember', USAAF Pilots (1944-1945) 14,0

32117 1:32 Pilots of the Soviet Air Force 1943-1945 14,0

32118 1:32 WWII Pilots of British Naval Aviation (100% new molds) 14,0

35001 1:35 Soviet Six-Wheel Army Truck(100% new mol 53,0

35002 1:35 Soviet Six-Wheel Army Truck with Shelter 55,0

35003 1:35 AR-2 (43105), Hose fire truck 57,0

35004 1:35 KAMAZ-4310, Ukrainian Military Box Truck 55,0

35010 1:35 Truck box of military vehicle (KUNG) 23,2

35012 1:35 Preussische Linieninfanterie Deutsch-Französicher Krieg (1870-1871) 12,8

35013 1:35 Leopard 2A6 of the Armed Forces of Ukraine with crew 57,0

35014 1:35 Kozak-2, Ukrainian MRAP-class Armored Vehicle (100% new molds) 53,0

35015 1:35 Kozak-2 Ukrainian National Guard 53,0

35016 1:35 'Kozak-2' State Border Guard Service of Ukraine 53,0

35017 1:35 ZiL-131 with DShKMd crew. Armed Forces of Ukraine 51,0

35018 1:35 'Danger! Mines!' Ukraine, summer 2022 51,0

35019 1:35 ZiL-131 of the Armed Forces of Ukraine with driver 46,0

35020 1:35 American Civil War Union Infantry 13,6

35021 1:35 American Civil War Confederate Infantry 13,6



35022 1:35 American Civil War Weapons & Equipment 12,8

35023 1:35 American Civil War Union Infantry. Set #2 (100% new molds) 13,6

35024 1:35 American Civil War Confederate Infantry.Set #2 (100% new molds) 13,6

35031 1:35 Sowjetische Pioniere Afghanistan 1979-1988 12,8

35051 1:35 Rote Armee Infanterie (1939-1942) 12,8

35061 1:35 Französische Linieninfanterie Deutsch-Französischer Krieg (1870-1871) 12,8

35101 1:35 Sd.Kfz.251/1 Ausf.A WWII German Armoured Personnel Carrier 45,2

35102 1:35 Sd.Kfz.251/6 Ausf.A,WWII German Armoured Command Vehicle 45,2

35103 1:35 Sd.Kfz.251/1 Ausf.A with German Infantry 51,0

35104 1:35 Sd.Kfz.251/6 Ausf.A with Crew, Limited 51,0

35105 1:35 'Beobachtungspanzerwagen' Sd.Kfz.251/18 Ausf.A, WWII German Observation Vehicle with crew51,0

35106 1:35 Sd.Kfz.251/1 Ausf.B 45,2

35110 1:35 Sd.Kfz. 247 Ausf.B, German Command Armoured Vehicle 40,4

35111 1:35 Sd.Kfz. 247 Ausf.B with Crew 46,0

35113 1:35 Sd.Kfz.251/8 Ausf.A Krankenpanzerwagen, WWII German Ambulance 44,0

35114 1:35 'Krankenpanzerwagen' Sd.Kfz.251/8 Ausf.A , WWII German Ambulance with Military Medical Personnel51,0

35135 1:35 Unimog S 404, German military truck 40,4

35136 1:35 Unimog S 404 with box body,German military truck 44,0

35137 1:35 Unimog S 404, German Military Radio Truck 44,0

35138 1:35 Unimog S 404, German Military Ambulance 44,0

35181 1:35 Russische Panzer Besatzung 1939-1942 12,8

35201 1:35 US Elite-Einheit Irak 2003 12,8

35291 1:35 Deutsche Sturmtruppen 1917/18 12,8

35301 1:35 Britische Infanterie 1917/18 12,8

35330 1:35 Leichttraktor Rheinmetall 1930,GermanTan 36,8

35331 1:35 Russische Motorisierte Infanterie Afghanistan 1979-1988 12,8

35336 1:35 FCM 36, WWII French Light Tank 40,4

35337 1:35 FCM 36, French Light Tank in German Service 40,4

35338 1:35 FCM 36 with French Tank Crew 46,0

35340 1:35 10.5cm leFH 16(Sf)auf Geschutzwagen FCM36(f),WWII German self-propelled howitzer46,0

35343 1:35 Prost!"Between Battles on Bergepanther(WWII German Tankmen with Bergepanther46,0

35351 1:35 Russische Panzer Besatzung 1943-1945 12,8

35360 1:35 Bergepanther with Pz.Kpfw.IV Turret 46,0

35361 1:35 PzKpfw. V Panther Ausf. D 46,0

35363 1:35 Pz.Kpfw.VI Ausf.B Königstiger w.Henschel Turret(late production)WWII German 51,0

35364 1:35 Pz.Kpfw. VI Ausf.B King Tiger late productioen with full interior 67,0

35365 1:35 T-34/76 early 1943 production WWII Soviet Medium Tank 42,8

35366 1:35 T-34/76 late 1943 production WWII Soviet Medium Tank 42,8

35367 1:35 T-34-85, WWII Soviet Medium Tank 42,8

35368 1:35 T-34-76 with Soviet Tank Riders 42,8

35373 1:35 Panhard 178 AMD-35 40,4

35374 1:35 Panzerspähwagen P 204 (f) 40,4

35377 1:35 Panzerspähwagen P 204(f)with CDM turret, WWII German Armoured Vehicle 40,4

35378 1:35 Panzerspähwagen (Funk) P204(f), Armoured Command Vehicle 40,4

35382 1:35 P 204(f)with German Armoured VehicleCrew 46,0

35401 1:35 Typ 2,5-32 (1,5to) WWII German light Truck 36,8

35402 1:35 Typ 2,5-32 with Shelter 39,2

35405 1:35 Typ LG3000, WWII German Army Truck 44,0

35407 1:35 Achtung! Sie fliegen! (Sd.Kfz.3b with 2 cm Flak 38 and crew) 47,2

35408 1:35 G917T Truppenluftschutzwagen 57,0



35409 1:35 V3000S Einheitsfahrerhaus, WWII German Military Truck 44,0

35410 1:35 V3000S/SSM Maultier Einheitsfahrerhaus, WWII German Truck 46,0

35411 1:35 V3000S 1941 Production 44,0

35412 1:35 V3000S/SS M (SD.Kfz.3b)Maultier,WWII German Semi-Tracked Truck 46,0

35413 1:35 G917T 1939 Production 44,0

35414 1:35 V3000S/SS m Maultier with Shelter,WWII German Truck 46,0

35415 1:35 AHN Gulaschkanone, WWII German mobile field kitchen 44,0

35416 1:35 Lastkraftwagen 3,5t AHN 44,0

35417 1:35 Lastkraftwagen 3,5t AHN with Shelter 44,0

35418 1:35 Lastkraftwagen 3,5t AHN w.German Drivers Limited 44,0

35420 1:35 Typ L3000S, WWII German Truck 44,0

35421 1:35 AHN 'Gulaschkanone' with cooks 48,0

35436 1:35 Humvee M1097A2 Cargo Carrier 44,0

35451 1:35 KHD S3000 44,0

35453 1:35 KHD S3000/SS M Maultier WWII German Semi-Tracked Truck 46,0

35454 1:35 KHD A3000, WWII German Truck 44,0

35455 1:35 Sd.Kfz.3b with Flak 38 AA Gun 57,0

35462 1:35 Krupp L3H163 Kft. 72 44,0

35466 1:35 Henschel 33 D1 44,0

35467 1:35 Henschel 33 D1 Kfz. 72 44,0

35471 1:35 Admiral Cabriolet, WWII German Staff 35,6

35476 1:35 Kapitän 2-door Salon WWII German Staff Car 30,0

35479 1:35 Moskvitch-401-420 Saloon 27,6

35483 1:35 Kadett K38 Cabriolimousine,WWII German Staff Car 27,6

35484 1:35 Moskvitch-401-420A,Soviet Passenger Car 27,6

35490 1:35 Studebaker US6-U3, US military truck 46,0

35492 1:35 Studebaker US6-U5, WWII US Gasoline Tank Truck 51,0

35493 1:35 Studebaker US6-U3 in German Service 46,0

35501 1:35 Sowjetische Spezialeinheit Afghanistan 1979-1988 12,8

35502 1:35 Kfz.70 with MG 34, WWII German Military Vehicle 41,6

35503 1:35 s.E.Pkw Kfz.70 with Zwillingssockel 36, WWII German military vehicle 41,6

35507 1:35 Model W.O.T.6,WWII British Truck 44,0

35515 1:35 ZiL-131 Soviet Army Truck 44,0

35517 1:35 ZiL-131 KShM,Soviet Army Vehicle 44,0

35518 1:35 ZiL-131 Emergency Truck,Soviet Vehicle 44,0

35519 1:35 AC-40-137A, Soviet Firetruck molds) 53,0

35520 1:35 ZiL-131 MTO-AT 46,0

35527 1:35 L1500S LF 8, German Light Fire Truck 41,6

35530 1:35 G4 with armament, WWII German Car 40,4

35531 1:35 G4 (1939), German Car With Passengers 40,4

35533 1:35 Typ 770K(W150) Tourenwagen WWII German Leader's Car 40,4

35535 1:35 Packard Twelve 1936 WWII Soviet Leader's Car with Passengers 40,4

35537 1:35 Typ 320 (W142) Saloon WWII German Staff Car 38,4

35538 1:35 Typ G4 (Kfz.21), WWII German Staff Car 40,4

35539 1:35 Typ 320 (W142) Saloon with German Staff Personnel, Limited 40,4

35540 1:35 Typ 320 (W142) Cabriolet, WWII German Staff Car 38,4

35541 1:35 Sowjetische Soldaten bei der Pause Mai 1945 12,8

35542 1:35 Typ 320 (W142) Cabriolet Soft Top, WWII German staff car 38,4

35543 1:35 Typ 320 (W142) Cabriolet B, German Passenger Car 38,4

35551 1:35 Sowjetische Sanitäter 1943-45 12,8



35561 1:35 Deutsche Patrouille 1939-42 12,8

35562 1:35 Greek Evzones (1940-1941) (4 Figures) 12,8

35563 1:35 Gurkha Rifles (1944) (4 figures) 12,8

35564 1:35 Indian Sikh Rifles (1942) (4 figures) 12,8

35565 1:35 Moroccan Goumier Rifles(1943)(4figures) 12,8

35566 1:35 Finnish Riflemen 1940 15,2

35567 1:35 Eritrean battalions of the Italian Army (1939-1940) 4 figures 12,8

35568 1:35 Japan Infantry 1942-1945 13,6

35570 1:35 Laffly V15T, WWII French Artillery Towing Vehicle (100% new molds) 38,0

35572 1:35 Laffly V15T with Hotchkiss machine gun 38,0

35573 1:35 Laffly (f) typ V15T, WWII German military vehicle 38,0

35581 1:35 Ie.gl.PKW Kfz.1, WWII German Light Personnel Car 38,0

35582 1:35 le.gl.Einheitz-Pkw Kfz.1 Soft Top,WWII German Light Personnel Car 38,0

35583 1:35 le.gl.Einheitz-Pkw KFZ.2,WWII GermanLigh Radio Communication Car 38,0

35584 1:35 le.gl.Einheitz-Pkw Kfz.4, WWII German Light Anti-Aircraft Vehicle 38,0

35585 1:35 Confession before the fight 60,0

35586 1:35 WWII British Army Mobile Chapel 55,0

35587 1:35 WWII US Army Kitchen Truck 55,0

35590 1:35 Model W.O.T.8, WWII British Truck 44,0

35591 1:35 BM-13-16 on W.O.T. 8 chassis, WWII Soviet MLRS 51,0

35593 1:35 G7107, WWII Army Truck (100% new molds) 44,0

35596 1:35 BM-13-16 on G7107 chassis with Soviet crew 53,0

35597 1:35 G7117, US military truck 44,0

35598 1:35 G7107, US Cargo Truck 44,0

35599 1:35 WWII US Military Patrol (G7107 with MG M1919A4) 57,0

35601 1:35 Soviet Tank Crew 1979-88 12,8

35602 1:35 Leyland Retriever General Service (early production), WWII British Truck 55,0

35603 1:35 Sir Bernard Montgomery's Leyland Retriever 76,0

35604 1:35 Montgomery's office with staff 82,0

35605 1:35 Model T 1914 Fire Truck, American Car 36,8

35606 1:35 Model T 1914 Fire Truck with Crew 41,6

35607 1:35 Model T 1917 LCP with Vickers MG, WWI ANZAC Car 41,6

35611 1:35 WWII German Staff Personnel (4 figures) 13,6

35612 1:35 Soviet Staff Personnel (1943-1945) 12,8

35613 1:35 Stalin & Co. (5figures) 13,6

35614 1:35 German Armoured Vehicle Crew 1941-1942 4 figures and cat 12,8

35615 1:35 French Armoured Vehicle Crew 1940 12,8

35616 1:35 'You are important to God'. Prayer before battle (100% new molds) 19,6

35617 1:35 Montgomery's Staff (100% new molds) 13,6

35618 1:35 Feldküche, WWII German Field Kitchen with cooks (100% new molds) 19,6

35619 1:35 US Field Stove M1937 with cooks (100% new molds) 17,6

35620 1:35 WWII German Military Medical Personnel (100% new molds) 15,2

35621 1:35 Soviet Military Servicewomen 1939-1942 13,6

35622 1:35 American Fire Truck Crew (1910s) (100% new molds) 12,8

35623 1:35 Soviet Firemen (1980s) 12,8

35631 1:35 WWII Soviet Partisans (4 figures) 12,8

35632 1:35 WWII German Firemen (4 figures) 12,8

35633 1:35 WWII German Road Police (5 figures) 12,8

35634 1:35 German Tank Riders (1942-1945)(4Figures) 12,8

35635 1:35 Soviet Motorized Infantry (1943-1945) 12,8



35637 1:35 Soviet Armored Carrier Riders 12,8

35639 1:35 German Infantry 1939-1942 13,6

35640 1:35 Soviet Tank Riders 1943-1945 12,8

35641 1:35 Soviet Drivers(1979-1991)(2 Figures) 10,0

35642 1:35 German Drivers(1939-1945)(4 Figures) 12,8

35645 1:35 WWII German MG08 MG Team (2 figures) 16,0

35646 1:35 WWII British Vickers MG Crew(Vickers MG & 2 figures) 16,0

35647 1:35 WWII French Tank Crew (4 figures) 12,8

35648 1:35 WWII Soviet BM-13-16 MLRS Vehicle Crew 12,8

35650 1:35 Standard B"Liberty",WWII US Army Truck, 44,0

35653 1:35 Standard B Liberty with WWI US Drivers 46,0

35655 1:35 FWD Type B, WWI US Army Truck 40,4

35656 1:35 FWD Type B, WWI US Ammunition Truck 40,4

35658 1:35 Type AG 1910 London Taxi 32,4

35659 1:35 Taxi de la Marne(1914),French Car 32,4

35660 1:35 Battle of the Marne(1914),Taxi car wit French Infantry 38,0

35661 1:35 Model T 1917 Ambulance WWI American Car 32,4

35662 1:35 Model T 1917 Ambulance with US Medical Personnel 36,8

35663 1:35 Model T 1917 LCP,WWI Australian Army Car 32,4

35665 1:35 Model T 1917 Ambulance(early)WWI AAFScar 32,4

35669 1:35 Model T RNAS Armoured Car 32,4

35670 1:35 Model T RNAS Armoured Car with WWI British Tank rew 32,4

35671 1:35 WWI Austro-Hungarian Infantry W&E 12,8

35673 1:35 Austro-Hungarian Infantry 1914 13,6

35675 1:35 Soviet Maxim Machine Gun 1910/30 13,6

35676 1:35 Soviet Maxim Machine Gun 1941 13,6

35677 1:35 WWI Russian Infantry (4figures) 13,6

35678 1:35 WWI German Infantry W&E 13,6

35679 1:35 German Infantry 1914 13,6

35680 1:35 WWI Belgian Infantry (100% new molds) 13,6

35681 1:35 WWI French Infantry W&E 12,8

35682 1:35 French Infantry 1914 13,6

35683 1:35 WWI British Infantry W&E 12,8

35684 1:35 British Infantry 1914 13,6

35685 1:35 ANZAC Infantry 1915 13,6

35687 1:35 Italian Infantry 1915 13,6

35688 1:35 WWI US Infantry W&E 12,8

35689 1:35 US Infantry 1917 13,6

35692 1:35 German Sturmtruppen 1918 13,6

35693 1:35 US Infantry 1918 13,6

35694 1:35 WWI US Medical Personnel 13,6

35695 1:35 German Infantry in Gas Masks 1918 13,6

35696 1:35 French Infantry in Gas Masks 1918 13,6

35697 1:35 WWI Austro-Hungarian MG Team 16,0

35699 1:35 WWI Turkich Infantry Weapons&Equipment 12,8

35700 1:35 Turkich Infantry 1915-1918 (4 figures) 13,6

35703 1:35 British Infantry in Gas Masks(1917)4 Figu 13,6

35704 1:35 US Infantry in Gas Masks(1918)4 Figures 13,6

35705 1:35 French Infantry on the march(1914)4Figur 13,6

35706 1:35 US Drivers(1917-1918)(2 figures) 10,0



35707 1:35 ANZAC Drivers (1917-1918)(2 figures) 10,0

35708 1:35 WWI British Tank Crew (4 figures) 13,6

35709 1:35 French Zouaves (1914) (4 figures) 13,6

35711 1:35 WWI German MG08 MG Team (2 figures) 17,6

35713 1:35 WWI British Vickers MG Crew(Vickers MG & 2figures) 17,6

35714 1:35 Zwillingssockel 36, WWII German Anti-aircraft Machihe gun Mount (100% new molds)16,0

35715 1:35 WW2 German mortar GrW 34 w.Crew (mortar a.4 figures)(100% new molds) 19,6

35716 1:35 s.Gr.W.34 WWII German mortar 13,6

35717 1:35 Flak 38, WWII German AA Gun (100% new molds) 18,4

35718 1:35 Flak 38 with Crew 23,2

35720 1:35 Brewster Body Shield, US Infantry 18,4

35722 1:35 WWI German Infantry in rmor 16,0

35746 1:35 'Dragon's teeth', ?nti-tank Obstacles (100% new molds) 16,0

35747 1:35 DShKM with support/tripod (100% new molds) 11,2

35748 1:35 Chevrons of Personnel and Camouflage of Military Vehicles of the Ukrainian Army16,0

35749 1:35 Infantry weapons and chevrons of the Armed Forces of Ukraine (100% new molds)23,2

35750 1:35 The Crew of Stugna-P antitank complex (100% new molds) 17,6

35751 1:35 Journalists in War (4 figures) (100% new molds) 16,0

35752 1:35 Quietly came,quietly went." Special Operations Forces of Ukraine(4 fig)new molds16,0

35753 1:35 To be ahead, to save the life, Sappers of the Armed Forces of Ukraine 16,0

35754 1:35 Always the first,Air Assault Troops of the Armed Forces of Ukra(4 fig)new molds 16,0

35755 1:35 'War has no gender'. Female servicemen of the Armed Forces of Ukraine (100% new molds)16,0

35756 1:35 Tank Crew of the Armed Forces of Ukraine (100% new molds) 16,0

35757 1:35 Leopard crew of the Armed Forces of Ukraine 16,0

35795 1:35 RS-132 Ammunition Boxes (100% new molds) 13,6

35800 1:35 WC (Field Toilet) (100% new molds) 16,0

35830 1:35 Doctors Coupe 1917 Model T, American Car (100% new moulds) 30,8

35901 1:35 Chernobyl1.Radiation Monitoring Stat(ZiL-131KShM truck&5figu&diorambase w.backgr65,0

35902 1:35 Chernobyl2. Fire Fighters(AC-40-137A firetruck&4figur&diora base w.backgrou 65,0

35903 1:35 Chernobyl3. Rubble cleaners (5 figures) 18,8

35904 1:35 Chernobyl4. Deactivators (4 figures) 18,8

35905 1:35 Chernobyl#5. Extraction (4 adults, 1 child and luggage) (100% new molds) 18,8

35906 1:35 Chernobyl 6. Feat of Divers(3 figures) (100% new molds) 18,8

48053 1:48 Japanese pilots and Ground Personnel WWII (100% new molds) 12,8

48060 1:48 Spitfire Mk.IXC "Beer Delivery" WWII British Fighter 18,4

48061 1:48 Supermarine Spitfire Mk. IX 18,4

48062 1:48 Supermarine Spitfire Mk. VII 18,4

48065 1:48 Supermarine Spitfire Mk. VIII 18,4

48066 1:48 Supermarine Spitfire LF.IXE WWII Soviet Air Force Fighter 18,4

48067 1:48 Spitfire Mk.VIII,WWII British Fighter 18,4

48071 1:48 Spitfire Mk. XVI 18,4

48080 1:48 RAF Pilots in Tropical Uniforms (1941-1945) (100% new molds) 12,8

48081 1:48 RAF Plioten und Bodenpersonal 12,8

48082 1:48 Deutsche Luftwaffe Piloten und Bodenpersonal 12,8

48083 1:48 USAAF Piloten und Bodenpersonal 11,2

48084 1:48 Sowjetische Piloten & Bodenpersonal 1943-45 12,8

48085 1:48 Bodenpersonal der Deutschen Luftwaffe 1939-45 12,8

48086 1:48 WWII German Luftwaffe Pilots and Ground Personnel in Winter Uniform 12,8

48088 1:48 USAAF Bomber Pilots and Ground Personnel (1944-1945) (100% new molds) 12,8

48089 1:48 US Helicopter Pilots (Vietnam War)(100% new molds) 12,8



48090 1:48 RAF Bomber and Torpedo Pilots (1939-1945) (100% new molds) 12,8

48091 1:48 LaGG-3 Series 1-4 WWII 17,6

48093 1:48 LaGG-3 series1 7-11, WWII Soviet Fighter 17,6

48094 1:48 I-153 with Luftwaffe Pilots and Ground Personnel 27,6

48095 1:48 I-153 "Chaika" 23,2

48096 1:48 I-153 winter version WWII Soviet Biplane Fighter 23,2

48097 1:48 I-16 type 24 23,2

48098 1:48 I-16 type 28 WWII Soviet Fighter 23,2

48099 1:48 I-153,WWII China Guomindang AF Fighter 23,2

48100 1:48 Mistel 1, WWII German Composite Aircraft 69,0

48102 1:48 Messerschmitt Bf 109F-2 WWII 16,8

48104 1:48 Messerschmitt Bf 109F-4/B 16,8

48105 1:48 Messerschmitt Bf 109F-4Z/Trop 16,8

48107 1:48 Messerschmitt Bf 109F-4/R6 WWII German Fighter 16,8

48121 1:48 Mustang P-51C American Fighter 18,4

48123 1:48 Mustang Mk.III RAF Fighter 18,4

48125 1:48 Mustang P-51 B WWII American Fighter with  USAAF Pilots and Ground Personnel23,2

48130 1:48 Black Hawk crew (3 figures) (100% new moulds) 11,2

48131 1:48 B-26 Marauder US crew (5 figures) (100% new moulds) 12,8

48151 1:48 Mustang P-51D-15 WWII American fighter 18,4

48153 1:48 Mustang P-51D WWII American Fighter with USAAF Pilots and Ground Personnel 23,2

48154 1:48 Mustang P-51K, WWII American Fighter 18,4

48161 1:48 Mustang P-51A  WWII American Fighter 18,4

48185 1:48 C18S,American Passenger Aircraft 41,6

48195 1:48 Ki-21-Ib Sally Japanese Heavy Bomber (100% new molds) 69,0

48196 1:48 Ki-21-Ia Sally Japanese Heavy Bomber 69,0

48197 1:48 Ki-21-Ib 'Sally' with Japanese Pilots and Ground Personnel 73,0

48213 1:48 Hs 126A-1 with bomb rack Condor Legion Reconnaissance Plane 58,0

48224 1:48 Gotha Go 244B-2, WWII German Transport Aircraft 60,0

48226 1:48 Gotha Go 242A, WWII German Landing Glider 54,0

48227 1:48 Ju 88 WWII USAAF/RAF Bomber 60,0

48228 1:48 Ju 88P-1 Tank Buster 65,0

48232 1:48 Ju 88A-5, WWII German Bomber 60,0

48233 1:48 Ju 88A-4, WWII German Bomber 60,0

48234 1:48 Ju 88A-14, WWII Germann Bomber 60,0

48235 1:48 Ju 88A-11, WWII German Bomber 60,0

48236 1:48 Ju 88A-4 Torp/A-17 WWII German Torpedo Plane 60,0

48238 1:48 JU 88C-6, WWII German Heavy Fighter 60,0

48239 1:48 Ju 88C-6b, WWII German Night Fighter 60,0

48240 1:48 Ju 88D-1,WWII German ReconnaissancePlane 60,0

48241 1:48 Do 215 B-4 WWII German Reconnaissance Plane 60,0

48242 1:48 Do 215 B-5 WWII German Night Fighter 60,0

48244 1:48 Do 17Z-2, WWII German Bomber 60,0

48245 1:48 Do 17Z-7, WWII German Night Fighter 60,0

48251 1:48 U-2/Po-2,WWII Soviet Multi-Purpose Aircraft 23,2

48252 1:48 U-2/Po-2VS 23,2

48254 1:48 U-2/Po-2VS with Soviet Pilots & GP (1943 -1945) Limited 27,6

48260 1:48 He 111Z-1 Zwilling, WWII German Glider Tug 108,0

48261 1:48 He 111H-3 WWII German Bomber (100% new molds) 65,0

48262 1:48 He 111H-6, WWII German Bomber 65,0



48263 1:48 He 111H-16, WWII German Bomber 65,0

48264 1:48 He 111H-20, WWII German Bomber 65,0

48265 1:48 He 111H-6 North Africa,WWII German Bombe Limited 65,0

48266 1:48 He 111H-3 Romanian AF, WWII Bomber 65,0

48268 1:48 'Captured Heinkel' 65,0

48271 1:48 Do 217N-1,WWII German Night Fighter (100% new molds) 69,0

48272 1:48 Do 217J-1/2, WWII German Night Fighter 69,0

48273 1:48 Do 217K-1, WWII German bomber 76,0

48274 1:48 Do 217M-1, WWII German bomber 76,0

48275 1:48 Do 217K-2 with Fritz-X, WWII German bomber 86,0

48276 1:48 Do 217M-1, WWII RAF Bomber 72,0

48278 1:48 B-26K Counter Invader (early), US Attack Aircraft 65,0

48279 1:48 B-26K Counter Invader, USAF Vietnam War Attack Aircraft 65,0

48280 1:48 B-26K with USAF Pilots & Ground Personnel 69,0

48281 1:48 B-26B-50 Invader, Korean War American Bomber 65,0

48282 1:48 A-26B-15 Invader,WWII American Bomber 65,0

48283 1:48 A-26-15 Invader, WWII American Bomber 65,0

48284 1:48 B-26-50 Invader, Korean War American Bomber 65,0

48285 1:48 A-26 Invader Pacific War Theater, WWII American Bomber 65,0

48287 1:48 Jig Dog JD-1D Invader U.S. Navy utility aircraft 65,0

48288 1:48 A-26C-15 Invader with pilots and ground personnel 69,0

48290 1:48 Cessna O-2A Skymaster,American Reconnaissance Aircraft 36,8

48292 1:48 O-2A (late production), USAF Observation Aircraft 36,8

48298 1:48 AH-1G Cobra and M8A1 US Landing Mat LIMITED EDITION! 39,2

48300 1:48 OV-10 Bronco, US Attack Aircraft (100% new molds) 53,0

48302 1:48 'Desert Storm'. US aircraft OV-10A and OV-10D+, 1991 88,0

48303 1:48 Forward base Cobra AH-1G+Bronco OV-10A w.US Pilots&Ground Person a. HelicoPilots92,0

48304 1:48 Bronco OV-10A US Navy 53,0

48305 1:48 OV-10A Bronco US Marine Corps, Light Attack Aircraft 53,0

48306 1:48 Bronco NOGS, US Attack Aircraft 53,0

48310 1:48 Bristol Beaufort Mk.I, WWII British Torpedo Bomber 65,0

48311 1:48 Bristol Beaufort Mk.IA with tropical filter 65,0

48312 1:48 Bristol Beaufort Mk.I, WWII British dominions Air Force 65,0

48313 1:48 Bristol Beaufort Mk.IA with RAF pilots 69,0

48314 1:48 Bristol Beaufort Mk.I. Bombing raid 69,0

48315 1:48 Bristol Beaufort Mk.IA, WWII British torpedo bomber 65,0

48320 1:48 B-26B Marauder, WWII American Bomber (100% new molds) 82,0

48321 1:48 B-26B Marauder 'Flak Bait'. 322nd Bombardment Group 82,0

48322 1:48 B-26B Marauder with USAAF Pilots and Ground Personnel 86,0

48323 1:48 B-26G Marauder, WWII  American/France Bomber 82,0

48324 1:48 Conquerors of Europe's Sky 95,0

48325 1:48 B-26F Marauder, WWII American Bomber 82,0

48326 1:48 Marauder Mk.III, WWII RAF/SAAF Bomber 82,0

48327 1:48 Airfield of the American bomber group 89,0

48328 1:48 B-26C-45 Marauder, WWII American Bomber 95,0

48352 1:48 HP.52 Hampden B.Mk.I WWII British bomber (100% new molds) 82,0

48353 1:48 HP.52 Hampden TB.Mk.I WWII British torpedo bomber 86,0

48360 1:48 MH-60L Black Hawk, US Special Forces Helicopter (100% new molds) 58,0

48361 1:48 UH-60A Black Hawk, US Military Transport Helicopter 58,0

48362 1:48 UH-60A Black Hawk, Defence intelligence of Ukraine 58,0



48363 1:48 Black Hawk Down. Operation Gothic Serpent 65,0

48364 1:48 UH-60A Black Hawk with crew 62,0

48369 1:48 MH-6J Little Bird, US Special Forces Helicopter (100% new moulds) 36,8

48399 1:48 US Aerial Target Drons 23,2

48400 1:48 Q-2A (KDA-1) Firebee with trailer (1 airplane and trailer) 18,4

48401 1:48 BQM-34A (Q-2C) Firebee with trailer (1 airplane and trailer) 18,4

48402 1:48 Q-2A (KDA-1) Firebee, US Drone (2 airplanes and pilons) 18,4

48403 1:48 Q-2C (BQM-34A) Firebee, US Drone (2 airplanes and pilons) (100% new molds) 18,4

48404 1:48 WWII German Torpedo Trailer (100% new molds) 16,0

48405 1:48 WWII British Torpedo Trailer (100% new molds) 16,0

48406 1:48 US Aviation Armament (100% new molds) 16,0

48407 1:48 WWII British Aircraft Armament (100% new molds) 16,0

48408 1:48 WWII German Aircraft Armament (100% new molds) 18,4

48409 1:48 LW Airfield Equipment (100% new molds) 20,4

48410 1:48 M8A1 US Landing Mat (153x245 mm) (100% new molds) 11,2

48411 1:48 Marston Mat, WWII US Landing Mat (100% new moulds) 17,2

48801 1:48 Spitfire Mk IX with RAF Pilots /Ground Crew 21,2

48803 1:48 Bf 109F-2 with German Pilots and Ground Personnel 21,2

48804 1:48 Bf 109F-4 with German Luftwaffe stuff 21,2

48805 1:48 Bf 109F-4 with German Ground Personnel 21,2

48901 1:48 MiG-25 RBT,Soviet Reconnaissance Plane (100% new molds) 69,0

48902 1:48 MiG-25 RB Sovit Reconnaissance Plane 69,0

48903 1:48 MiG-25 PD, Soviet Interceptor Fighter 69,0

48904 1:48 MiG-25 RBF, Soviet Reconnaissance Plane 69,0

48905 1:48 MiG-25 BM, Soviet Strike Aircraft 69,0

53030 1:35 AH-1G Cobra (early production), US Attack Helicopter 65,0

53031 1:35 AH-1G Cobra (late production), US Attack Helicopter (100% new molds) 65,0

53054 1:35 Sikorsky CH-54A Tarhe, US Heavy Helicopter (100% new molds) 162,0

53055 1:35 Sikorsky CH-54A Tarhe with BLU-82/B Daisy Cutter bomb 172,0

53056 1:35 Phu Bai Combat Base 1968 172,0

53057 1:35 CH-54A Tarhe with Universal Military Pod 172,0

53058 1:35 Sikorsky S-64E Skycrane 162,0

53059 1:35 Sikorsky S-64E Skycrane with Universal Pod 172,0

53101 1:35 US Helicopter Pilots (1960s-1970s) (100% new molds) 12,8

53102 1:35 Helicopters Ground Personnel (Vietnam War) (100% new molds) 12,8

53200 1:35 M8A1 US Landing Mat (210?336 mm) (100% new molds) 16,0

53201 1:35 Universal Military Pod with M8A1 US Landing Mat 32,4

72012 1:72 Polikarpov I-15 11,2

72013 1:72 Polikarpov I-15bis Winterversion 11,2

72030 1:72 Tu-2T, Soviet torpedo plane 17,6

72031 1:72 Tupolev Tu-2 S 17,6

72051 1:72 Iijushin I-1 (IL-400b) 11,2

72053 1:72 Polikarpow I-5 Russisches Jagdflugzeug 11,2

72061 1:72 I-15 Chato 11,2

72071 1:72 Polikarpov I-16 Typ 24 13,6

72072 1:72 Polikarpov I-16 Typ 18 13,6

72073 1:72 Polikarpov I-16 Typ 28 13,6

72074 1:72 I-153 "Chaika", WWII Soviet Biplane Fighter 12,8

72075 1:72 I-153,WWII Finnish Air Force Fighter winter version 12,8

72081 1:72 Sukhoi Su-2 16,0



72082 1:72 Sukhoi Su-2 R 16,0

72111 1:72 Fokker E IV 10,0

72121 1:72 Pfalz E.IV 10,0

72131 1:72 Messerschmitt Bf 109 E-3 13,6

72132 1:72 Messerschmitt Bf 109 E-4 13,6

72133 1:72 Messerschmitt BF 109E-7/Trop WWII 13,6

72134 1:72 Bf-109E-4 Night Fighter 13,6

72135 1:72 Messerschmitt Bf 109E-7/B 13,6

72140 1:72 The Ghost of Kyiv 23,2

72141 1:72 MiG-29 9-13 20,0

72143 1:72 Radar Hunter MiG-29 '9-13 Ukrainian Fighter with HARM missiles 23,2

72144 1:72 MiG-29 of Ukrainian Air Forces with JDAM-ER bombs 23,2

72151 1:72 MiG-31 Foxhound Russian Heavy Interceptor Fighter 25,2

72172 1:72 MiG-25 RBT,Soviet Reconnaissance Plane (100% new molds) 39,2

72173 1:72 MiG-25 RB,Soviet Reconnaissance Plane 39,2

72174 1:72 MiG-25 RBF,Soviet Reconnaissance Plane 39,2

72175 1:72 MiG-25 BM, Soviet Strike Aircraft 39,2

72176 1:72 MiG-25 RU, Soviet Training Aircraft 39,2

72177 1:72 MiG-25 PD, Soviet Interceptor Fighter 39,2

72178 1:72 MiG-25PU, Soviet Training Aircraft 39,2

72185 1:72 OV-10A Bronco, US Attack Aircraft (100% new molds) 32,4

72186 1:72 OV-10D+ Bronco, US attack and observation aircraft 32,4

72191 1:72 Heinkel He 51 B-1 10,8

72192 1:72 Heinkel  He 51B-2 German Fighter Seaplane 10,8

72193 1:72 Heinkel He 51A-1 10,8

72201 1:72 Ki27a (Type 97) 18,4

72202 1:72 Ki-27b 18,4

72203 1:72 Ki-21-Ib 'Sally', Japanese Heavy Bomber (100% new molds) 39,2

72205 1:72 Ki-21-Ia 'Sally', Japanese Heavy Bomber 39,2

72206 1:72 Ki-21-Ia RTAF, Thailand's Heavy Bomber 39,2

72209 1:72 Luftwaffe night fighters (Messerschmitt Bf 109E-4, FW 189A-1, Do 17Z-10) 47,2

72210 1:72 Biplanes of the 1930s and 1940s (??-51A-1, Ki-10-II, U-2/Po-2VS) 23,2

72213 1:72 Soviet Air-to-Surface Armament (X-29T,X-31P,X-59M missiles, B-13L, B-8M1 rockets containers, KAB-500Kr bombs)11,2

72214 1:72 Soviet PAG-14 Airfield plates (32pcs) (362x216mm) 13,6

72215 1:72 Marston Mat, US Landing Mat WWII (100% new molds) 11,2

72216 1:72 M8A1 US Landing Mat (100% new molds) 12,8

72243 1:72 U-2/Po-2VS, WWII Soviet Light Night Bomber 15,2

72244 1:72 U-2/Po-2, WWII Soviet Multi-Purpose Aircraft 15,2

72290 1:72 Fw 189C/V-6, German attack aircraft 30,0

72291 1:72 FW 189A-1 WWII German Reconnaissance Plane 30,0

72292 1:72 FW189A-2 30,0

72293 1:72 FW 189A-1 WWII German Night Fighter 30,0

72303 1:72 Do 17Z-10 WWII German Night Fighter 32,4

72304 1:72 Do 17Z-2 WWII German Bomber 32,4

72305 1:72 Do 215B-4 WWII Reconnaissance Plane 32,4

72306 1:72 Do 215B-5 WWII German Night Fighter 32,4

72307 1:72 Do 17Z-7, WWII German Night Fighter 32,4

72308 1:72 Do 17Z-2, WWII Finnish Bomber 32,4

72311 1:72 Ki 10-II (Type95) Japan Army Fighter 12,8

72411 1:72 Sd.Kfz. 222 16,0



72421 1:72 Sd.Kfz. 223 16,0

72431 1:72 Sd.Kfz. 260 16,0

72441 1:72 Sd.Kfz. 261 16,0

72451 1:72 Krupp L2H 143 Kfz.70 13,6

72461 1:72 Krupp L2H143 Kfz. 69 with Pak 36 Gun 15,2

72471 1:72 WWII German Stuff Car G4 18,4

72472 1:72 WWII German Stuff Car G4 Soft Top 18,4

72473 1:72 Type G4 Partisanenwagen with MG 34, WWII German vehicle 20,4

72511 1:72 Russischer Kommandowagen BTR-152S 12,4

72521 1:72 Gepanzerter Truppentransporter BTR-152 K 12,4

72531 1:72 Gepanzerter Mannschaftswagen BTR-152 V 12,4

72541 1:72 Russischer Militär LKW ZiL-157 12,4

72551 1:72 Zil-157 Kommandowagen 12,4

72561 1:72 Russischer Militär-LKW Zil-157 Tankwagen 12,4

72571 1:72 Russischer Raketenwerfer BM-13-16 Katiusha 12,4

72581 1:72 Russischer Raketenwerfer BM-14-16 12,4

72591 1:72 Russischer Raketenwerfer BM-24-12 12,4

72707 1:72 BM-21 Grad, MLRS of the Armed Forces of Ukraine 13,6

72708 1:72 URAL-4320, Military Truck of the Armed Forces of Ukraine 13,6

72709 1:72 URAL-43203, Military Box Vehicle of the Armed Forces of Ukraine 13,6

72710 1:72 ATZ-5-43203, Fuel Bowser of the Armed Forces of Ukraine 13,6

72711 1:72 URAL-375 D Militär LkW 12,4

72712 1:72 URAL-375A Kommandowagen 12,4

72713 1:72 ATZ-5-375 Tankwagen 12,4

72812 1:72 ZIL-131 Kommandowagen 12,4

72813 1:72 ATZ-4-131 Tankwagen 12,4

72814 1:72 BM-13-16 Raketenwerfer 12,4

72815 1:72 APA-50M (ZiL-131), Airfield mobile electric unit 13,6

72816 1:72 ZiL-131, Military Truck of the Armed Forces of Ukraine 13,6

72817 1:72 ZiL-131, Truck with trailer Armed Forces of Ukraine 23,2

72819 1:72 Trailer of Armed Forces of Ukraine 11,2

72820 1:72 Leopard 2A6 of the Armed Forces of Ukraine 18,4

72821 1:72 ZIL-131 AFU with DShKM28 16,0

72822 1:72 SPz Marder 1A3,Ukrainian Infantry Fighting Vehicle 18,8

72901 1:72 BTR-60 P Bewaffneter Mannschaftstransporter 13,6

72911 1:72 BTR-60 PB 13,6

72912 1:72 M2 Bradley, US Infantry Fighting Vehicle 18,8

72913 1:72 M3 Bradley, US Cavalry Fighting Vehicle 18,8

A001 Aircraft Models Stands (1:48,1:72,1:144) 10,4

A002 Aircraft Models Stands (Black Edition)(for 1:144, 1:72, 1:48 und 1:32) 10,4

C2025 ICM Catalogue 2025 6,2

DS1601 1:16 Army of Ice (Night King, Great Other, Wight) 43,2

DS2401 1:24 S.W.A.T. Team (4 figures) 28,0

DS2402 1:24 The Various 'Tin Lizzie' 77,0

DS3201 1:32 Battle of Malta 80,0

DS3501 1:35 Gallipoli (1915) 16,0

DS3502 1:35 Army Group"Center"(Summer 1941)(Kfz1,Typ L3000S,German Infantry(4 figures)Ger.Drivers65,0

DS3503 1:35 Wehrmacht Off-road Cars (Kfz1,Horch 108 Typ 40, L1500A) 73,0

DS3504 1:35 Wehrmacht Personnel Cars(Kadett K38 Salo Kapitan Saloon,Admiral Saloon) 56,0

DS3505 1:35 Battle of Kursk(July 1943)(T-34-76(early 1943),Pak 36(r )with Crew(4 figures)) 48,8



DS3506 1:35 Battle of Berlin (April 1945) (T-34-85, King Tiger) 58,0

DS3507 1:35 Wehrmacht 3t Trucks (V3000S, KHD S3000, L3000S) 78,0

DS3508 1:35 Wehrmacht 3-axle Trucks (Henschel 33D1, Krupp L3H163, LG3000) 78,0

DS3509 1:35 Wehrmacht Radio Trucks(Henschel 33D1 Kfz.72, Krupp L3H163 Kfz.72) 54,0

DS3510 1:35 WWI ANZAC Desert Patrol (Model T LCP, Utility, Touring) 56,0

DS3511 1:35 WWII British Trucks(Model W.O.T.6,Model W.O.T.8,Leyland Retriever General Serv95,0

DS3513 1:35 WWII Wehrmacht le.gl.Einheitz-Pkw(le.gl.PKWKfz.1,le.gl.Einheitz-PkwKfz.2,PkwKfz480,0

DS3514 1:35 Battle of France, spring 1940 (Panhard 178 AMD-35,FCM 36,Laffly V15T) 86,0

DS3515 1:35 Battle of France, spring 1940. German combat vehicles 97,0

DS3516 1:35 'Hold the rope, Willie! 86,0

DS3517 1:35 Mobile Brigade West 1943 93,0

DS3518 1:35 American Expeditionary Forces in Europe, 1918 108,0

DS3519 1:35 Fierce battle. American Civil War(Union Infan,UnionInfaSet #2,ConfederInfSet #2 43,2

DS3520 1:35 Dardanelles Campaign 1915 21,6

DS3521 1:35 Before the assault. Eastern Ukraine 2022 56,0

DS3522 1:35 Wehrmacht Maultiers 86,0

DS3523 1:35 'Sankas'   WWII Wehrmacht Ambulance Trucks 80,0

DS3524 1:35 Panzerwaffe steel cats 65,0

DS3525 1:35 Wehrmacht Armored Vehicles 78,0

DS3526 1:35 Self-propelled AA guns of the Wehrmacht2800 97,0

DS3527 1:35 Fire trucks of Ukraine 78,0

DS3528 1:35 WWII US military vehicles 98,0

DS3529 1:35 Vehicles of the D.A.K 86,0

DS3530 1:35 'Miracle on the Marne' 53,0

DS3531 1:35 Drone Hunters 47,2

DS3532 1:35 Festive dinner on the front line (WWII US Army Kitchen Truck, US Field Stove M1937 with cooks)49,2

DS4801 1:48 WWII Luftwaffe Airfield(MesserschmittBf109F-4,Hs126B-1,Pilot,Ground Pers(7 fig43,2

DS4802 1:48 WWII RAF Airfield (Spitfire Mk.IX,Spitfire MkVII,RAF Pilots a Ground Pers(7 fig 30,0

DS4803 1:48 Vietnam USAF Airfield(Cessna O-2A,OV-10 Bronco,US Pil&Gro.Pers(Viet.War)5 fig 65,0

DS4804 1:48 Nakhon Phanom Air Base 80,0

DS4805 1:48 Airfield of the Luftwaffe bomber group 72,0

DS7201 1:72 Afghan Motorcade (1979-1989)(URAL-375D, URAL-375A,ATZ-5-375,BTR60PB 25,6

DS7203 1:72 Soviet military airfield 1980s(Mikoyan-29 9-13,APA-50M(ZiL-131),ATZ-5 SovPAG-1432,4

DS7204 1:72 In the skies of China (Ki-21-Ia, Ki-27a) 54,0

DS7205 1:72 Military vechicles of the Armed Forces of Ukraine (SPz Marder 1A3, URAL-43203, BM-21 'Grad')30,8

S.001 1:350 König WWI german Battelship 42,8

S.002 1:350 Großer Kurfürst WWI German Battleship 42,8

S.003 1:350 Kronprinz WWI German Battleship 42,8

S.004 1:144 U-Boat Type XXIII, WWII German Submarine 17,2

S.005 1:350 Markgraf WWI German Battleship 42,8

S.006 1:72 U-Boot Type XXVII Seehund early 19,2

S.007 1:72 U-Boat Type XXVIIB "Seehund" late 19,2

S.009 1:144 U-Boat Type IIB 1939 21,6

S.010 1:144 U-Boat Type IIB 1943 21,6

S.012 1:144 KFK Kriegsfischkutter, WWII German multi-purpose boat (100% new molds) 23,6

S.014 1:700 König WWI German Battleship Full hull and waterline 28,0

S.015 1:700 Großer Kurfürst (Full hull) WWI German Battleship 28,0

S.016 1:700 Kronprinz fullhull & waterline WWI German Battleship 28,0

S.017 1:700 Markgraf (full hull & waterline) WWI German Battleship 28,0

S.018 1:350 KFK Kriegsfischkutter, WWII German multi-purpose boat(100% new molds) 12,8



S.019 1:72 U-Boat Type Molch, WWII German Midget Submarine (100% new molds) 19,2

S.020 1:72 K-Verbände Midget Submarines ('Seehund' and 'Molch') 28,0

S.021 1:700 Kaiser's Steel Fist 78,0

ST01 Plywood stand for paints 104,0


